Guangzhou tentsen Marquee Co.,LTD
single frame
Size(m) side height (m) Top height (m) Area (sq meters) Material Demension (mm) Model No: $ Unit Price ( based on Ex-works)
6x6 3m 6.5 38 40x40x2/60x60x3 CONTS US$1,520.00
6x12 3m 6.5 72 40x40x2/60x60x3 CONTS US$2,880.00
6x18 3m 6.5 108 40x40x2/60x60x3 CONTS US$4,320.00
6x24 3m 6.5 144 40x40x2/60x60x3 CONTS US$5,760.00
12x12 3m 6.5 144 40x40x2/60x60x3 CONTS US$5,760.00

20x50 4.0 7.2 1000 204x110x4 RT20-50 US$41,000.00
20x55 4.0 7.2 1100 204x110x4 RT20-55 US$45,100.00
20x60 4.0 7.2 1200 204x110x4 RT20-60 US$49,200.00
30x30 4.0 8.9 900 256x121x5 RT30-30 US$36,900.00
30x35 4.0 8.9 1050 256x121x5 RT30-35 US$43,050.00
30x40 4.0 8.9 1200 256x121x5 RT30-40 US$49,200.00
30x45 4.0 8.9 1350 256x121x5 RT30-45 US$55,350.00
30x50 4.0 8.9 1500 256x121x5 RT30-50 US$61,500.00
30x55 4.0 8.9 1650 256x121x5 RT30-55 US$67,650.00
Aluminum alloy frame  No.6 / Roof frame curve  shape events tent series
With PVC fabrics Roof wan wall Covering. Not Included Glass Door and Glass wall system.
www.tentsenmarquee.com.cn Email: sales@tentsenmarquee.com.cn No130 Xiusheng RD Sansheng Industrial zone Guangzhou China
Guangzhou tentsen Marquee Co.,LTD
Size(m) side height (m) Top height (m) People  accommodate Material Demension (mm) Model No: $ Unit Price ( based on Ex-works)
15x20 3.5 6 300 166x88x3 DCT15-20 US$11,100.00
15x25 3.5 6 375 166x88x3 DCCT15-25 US$13,875.00
15x30 3.5 6 450 166x88x3 DCCT15-30 US$16,650.00
15x35 3.5 6 525 166x88x3 DCCT15-35 US$19,425.00
15x40 3.5 6 600 166x88x3 DCCT15-40 US$22,200.00
15x45 3.5 6 675 166x88x3 DCCT15-45 US$24,975.00
15x50 3.5 6 750 166x88x3 DCCT15-50 US$27,750.00
15x60 3.5 6 900 166x88x3 DCCT15-60 US$33,300.00
20x25 4.0 6.8 500 204x120x4 DCCT20-25 US$18,500.00
20x30 4.0 6.8 600 204x120x4 DCCT20-30 US$22,200.00
20x35 4.0 6.8 700 204x120x4 DCCT20-35 US$25,900.00
20x40 4.0 6.8 800 204x120x4 DCCT20-40 US$29,600.00
20x45 4.0 6.8 900 204x120x4 DCCT20-45 US$33,300.00
20x50 4.0 6.8 1000 204x120x4 DCCT20-50 US$37,000.00
20x55 4.0 6.8 1100 204x120x4 DCCT20-55 US$40,700.00
30x35 4.0 9.8 1050 256x121x5 DCCT30-35 US$38,850.00
30x40 4.0 9.8 1200 256x121x5 DCCT30-40 US$44,400.00
30x45 4.0 9.8 1350 256x121x5 DCCT30-45 US$49,950.00
30x50 4.0 9.8 1500 256x121x5 DCCT30-50 US$55,500.00
Aluminum alloy frame  No.7 / Dome - events tent series
With PVC fabrics Roof wan wall Covering. Not Included Glass Door and Glass wall system.
the glass wall are need cost extra
www.tentsenmarquee.com.cn Email: sales@tentsenmarquee.com.cn No130 Xiusheng RD Sansheng Industrial zone Guangzhou China
Guangzhou tentsen Marquee Co.,LTD
Size(m) side height (m) Top height (4m) People  accommodate Material Demension (mm) Model No: $ Unit Price ( based on Ex-works)
15x30 3.0 9.5 450 166x88x3 CMBT15-30 US$21,150.00
15x35 3.0 9.5 525 166x88x3 CMBT15-35 US$24,675.00
15x40 3.0 9.5 600 166x88x3 CMBT15-40 US$28,200.00
15x45 3.0 9.5 675 166x88x3 CMBT15-45 US$31,725.00
15x50 3.0 9.5 750 166x88x3 CMBT15-50 US$35,250.00
15x60 3.0 9.5 900 166x88x3 CMBT15-60 US$42,300.00
20x25 4.0 10.2 500 204x110x4 CMBT20-25 US$23,500.00
20x30 4.0 10.2 600 204x110x4 CMBT20-30 US$28,200.00
20x35 4.0 10.2 700 204x110x4 CMBT20-35 US$32,900.00
20x40 4.0 10.2 800 204x110x4 CMBT20-40 US$37,600.00
No.8. /  High peak combination event tent series
With PVC fabrics Roof wan wall Covering. Not Included Glass Door and Glass wall system.
www.tentsenmarquee.com.cn Email: sales@tentsenmarquee.com.cn No130 Xiusheng RD Sansheng Industrial zone Guangzhou China
Guangzhou tentsen Marquee Co.,LTD